Updated: May 24, 2024
Effective: September 1, 2024

Prince William County Public Schools Indoor Fee Schedule
Reduced / Non-Profit Rates

All rates are hourly unless otherwise noted.

Elementary School Rental Rates

Cafeteria or Auditorium, Stand-alone S45
Classroom $12
Classroom, Double S20
Gymnasium $45
Gymnasium, Auxiliary $35
Multipurpose Room $45

Multipurpose Room, One Side Only $30

NOTE: A multipurpose room is defined as an elementary school space with a movable partition that
dually serves as both an athletic and assembly area.

Middle School Rental Rates

Auditorium S60
Cafeteria S60
Classroom S12
Classroom, Double S20
Gymnasium S60
Gymnasium, Auxiliary $50
Lecture Hall S35

High School Rental Rates

Auditorium $85
Cafeteria $85
Classroom S12
Classroom, Double S20
Gymnasium $85
Gymnasium, Auxiliary $75
Lecture Hall $45

All School Levels

Parking Lot
Overflow Parking Requests NO CHARGE
Hourly Rate — Up to 4 Hours $75
Flat Rate — More Than 4 Hours $200

For unlisted areas, organizations will be charged based upon the size of the space. For example, a library similar
in size to a classroom, will be charged at the classroom rate.



Updated: May 24, 2024
Effective: September 1, 2024

Prince William County Public Schools Indoor Fee Schedule
Commercial / For-Profit / Private Event Rates

All rates are hourly unless otherwise noted.

Elementary School Rental Rates

Cafeteria or Auditorium, Stand-alone S80
Classroom $30
Classroom, Double S55
Gymnasium $90
Gymnasium, Auxiliary $75
Multipurpose Room $80

Multipurpose Room, One Side Only $50

NOTE: A multipurpose room is defined as an elementary school space with a movable partition that
dually serves as both an athletic and assembly area.

Middle School Rental Rates

Auditorium S$137
Cafeteria S$137
Classroom S30
Classroom, Double S55
Gymnasium $156
Gymnasium, Auxiliary $100
Lecture Hall S60

High School Rental Rates

Auditorium $200
Cafeteria $200
Classroom $30
Classroom, Double S55
Gymnasium 5218
Gymnasium, Auxiliary $125
Lecture Hall $80

All School Levels

Parking Lot
Overflow Parking Requests NO CHARGE
Hourly Rate — Up to 4 Hours $135
Flat Rate — More Than 4 Hours $500

For unlisted areas, organizations will be charged based upon the size of the space. For example, a library similar
in size to a classroom, will be charged at the classroom rate.
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